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Item Number

AN L AR W WD NN R E e

11
20
37
37
58
85
&5
85
85
91
91

Part Number

879251
000000-00
885584
699173
000000-00
885585
876696
876345
852874
884759
875276
330072-98
885075
887024
696881
855284
803854SV
865119SV
903373
878884
A07130
13904
000000-00
885119
876691
879253
879249

PartsList for 333 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
ARMATURE

FAN

No Longer Available
FIELD

FIELD

BRUSH
BRUSH-HOLDER
SWITCH

SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-2S]
CORD 230V
TERMINAL
TERMINAL

BEARING

BEARING

BALL BEARING

BELT

FIXED PULLEY
HOUSING SET

5 IN HLD H&L PAD 333
No Longer Available
PAD

5 PAD W/HOLES
COUNTERWEIGHT/FAN
COUNTERWEIGHT/FAN KI
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Qty Required
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Item Number

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
135

Part Number

882187
877532
875509
878204
802426
875887
866817
623092-00
904256
879678
899409
897558
875522
875403
875521
839766
810716
876960
876598
823738
878197
878195
000000-00
884756
875334
899536
000000-00

PartsList for 333 Type 2

Description

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

PAD SUPPORT
RING

O-RING

WASHER
RUBBER PLUG
FOAM WASHER
SCREW

ADAPTER

O-RING

CLEAR DISC
CONTAINER/ FILTER
NUT

RING

RELIEVER
WASHER - URETHANE
SPACER
RETAINING RING
SCREW

FOAM BAFFLE

No Longer Available
CAPACITOR
LEAD

DUST COLLECTOR ASSY.

No Longer Available
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Qty Required

10
10



